
Hanover College Fall Invite
Sunrise Falls Golf Course

Madison, IN 
Hanover Women , Hanover Women , Hanover (Sunrise) F9 and Hanover (Sunrise) F9 

Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 St. Mary's College (IN) 158 158

1 Lauren Read (3) 37 37

2 Ali Mahoney (1) 38 38

T3 Taylor Kehoe (2) 39 39

T17 Kaitlyn Cartone (4) 44 44

T29 Julia McAlindon (5) 48 48

2 Hanover College 159 159

T3 Maddison Cody (1) 39 39

T3 Devan Smith (4) 39 39

T7 Allison Goodwin (2) 40 40

T9 Scarlett Hartlage (5) 41 41

T17 Samantha Pease (3) 44 44

3 Manchester University 169 169

T3 Katie Smith (1) 39 39

T9 Kaitlin Powers (3) 41 41

T13 Emily Milburn (4) 42 42

T27 Haleigh Fernandez (2) 47 47

4 Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology 174 174

T7 Rebecca Su (2) 40 40

T13 Namuunaa Nadmid (3) 42 42

T21 Ashton Foushee (1) 46 46

T21 Taylor King (4) 46 46

T42 Emily Smith (5) 50 50

5 St. Mary-of-the-Woods 183 183

T15 Chloe Buerster (1) 43 43

T15 Lizzi Yeazel (2) 43 43

T21 Karlie Atkinson (3) 46 46

T45 Madison Summerlot (5) 51 51

49 Katrina Dayhuff (4) 52 52

6 Spalding University 187 187

T19 Taylor Thompson (1) 45 45

T21 Beth Graham (2) 46 46

T29 Megan Shirley (3) 48 48

T29 Destiney Calvert (4) 48 48

7 Franklin College 196 196

T29 Madyson Elmore (3) 48 48

T29 Mary Tingle (5) 48 48

T39 Elaina Smith (2) 49 49

T45 Samantha Eberle (1) 51 51

51 Sami Roberts (4) 56 56
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 Anderson University 209 209

T29 Madeline Diniz (3) 48 48

T42 Lauren Simpson (1) 50 50

T42 Rachel Fiscus (2) 50 50

52 Brooklyn Reynolds (4) 61 61

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T9 Abigail Woodard (Hanover College) 41 41

T9 Kaitlyn Gray (St. Mary's College (IN)) 41 41

T19 Ellen Wuerch (Hanover College) 45 45

T21 Amanda Krauss (Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology) 46 46

T21 Hannah Toresdahl (Earlham College) 46 46

T27 Cassie Hendrickson (Hanover College) 47 47

T29 Erin Graninger (Hanover College) 48 48

T29 Skylar McMahon (Hanover College) 48 48

T29 Aaron Monroe (Earlham College) 48 48

T29 Carissa Pitts (Mount St. Joseph College) 48 48

T39 Emma Schrand (Mount St. Joseph College) 49 49

T39 Hannah George (Hanover College) 49 49

T45 Lauren Bridgewater (Hanover College) 51 51

T45 Emma Wilkins (Earlham College) 51 51

50 Samantha Shinkle (Hanover College) 53 53

53 Emily Besler (St. Mary's College (IN)) 0 0
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1   Team Scores  
1   St. Mary's College (IN) 158          +14 
2   Hanover College 159          +15 
3   Manchester University 169          +25 
4   Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology 174          +30 
5   St. Mary-of-the-Woods 183          +39 
6   Spalding University 187          +43 
7   Franklin College 196          +52 
8   Anderson University 209          +65 
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Hanover College Fall Invite
Sunrise Falls Golf Course

Madison, IN 
Hanover Women , Hanover Women , Hanover (Sunrise) F9 and Hanover (Sunrise) F9 

Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Lauren Read  St. Mary's College (IN)  37 (9)          +1   
-  2   Ali Mahoney  St. Mary's College (IN)  38 (9)          +2   
-  T3   Maddison Cody  Hanover College  39 (9)          +3   
-  T3   Katie Smith  Manchester University  39 (9)          +3   
-  T3   Taylor Kehoe  St. Mary's College (IN)  39 (9)          +3   
-  T3   Devan Smith  Hanover College  39 (9)          +3   
-  T7   Allison Goodwin  Hanover College  40 (9)          +4   
-  T7   Rebecca Su  Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology  40 (9)          +4   
-  T9   Kaitlin Powers  Manchester University  41 (9)          +5   
-  T9   Scarlett Hartlage  Hanover College  41 (9)          +5   
-  T9   Abigail Woodard *  Hanover College  41 (9)          +5   
-  T9   Kaitlyn Gray *  St. Mary's College (IN)  41 (9)          +5   
-  T13   Namuunaa Nadmid  Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology  42 (9)          +6   
-  T13   Emily Milburn  Manchester University  42 (9)          +6   
-  T15   Chloe Buerster  St. Mary-of-the-Woods  43 (9)          +7   
-  T15   Lizzi Yeazel  St. Mary-of-the-Woods  43 (9)          +7   
-  T17   Samantha Pease  Hanover College  44 (9)          +8   
-  T17   Kaitlyn Cartone  St. Mary's College (IN)  44 (9)          +8   
-  T19   Taylor Thompson  Spalding University  45 (9)          +9   
-  T19   Ellen Wuerch *  Hanover College  45 (9)          +9   
-  T21   Ashton Foushee  Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology  46 (9)          +10   
-  T21   Beth Graham  Spalding University  46 (9)          +10   
-  T21   Karlie Atkinson  St. Mary-of-the-Woods  46 (9)          +10   
-  T21   Taylor King  Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology  46 (9)          +10   
-  T21   Amanda Krauss *  Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology  46 (9)          +10   
-  T21   Hannah Toresdahl *  Earlham College  46 (9)          +10   
-  T27   Haleigh Fernandez  Manchester University  47 (9)          +11   
-  T27   Cassie Hendrickson *  Hanover College  47 (9)          +11   
-  T29   Madeline Diniz  Anderson University  48 (9)          +12   
-  T29   Madyson Elmore  Franklin College  48 (9)          +12   
-  T29   Megan Shirley  Spalding University  48 (9)          +12   
-  T29   Destiney Calvert  Spalding University  48 (9)          +12   
-  T29   Mary Tingle  Franklin College  48 (9)          +12   
-  T29   Julia McAlindon  St. Mary's College (IN)  48 (9)          +12   
-  T29   Erin Graninger *  Hanover College  48 (9)          +12   
-  T29   Skylar McMahon *  Hanover College  48 (9)          +12   
-  T29   Carissa Pitts *  Mount St. Joseph College  48 (9)          +12   
-  T29   Aaron Monroe *  Earlham College  48 (9)          +12   
-  T39   Elaina Smith  Franklin College  49 (9)          +13   
-  T39   Hannah George *  Hanover College  49 (9)          +13   
-  T39   Emma Schrand *  Mount St. Joseph College  49 (9)          +13   
-  T42   Lauren Simpson  Anderson University  50 (9)          +14   
-  T42   Rachel Fiscus  Anderson University  50 (9)          +14   
-  T42   Emily Smith  Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology  50 (9)          +14   

-  T45   Samantha Eberle  Franklin College  51 (9)          +15 
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Hanover College Fall Invite
Sunrise Falls Golf Course

Madison, IN 
Hanover Women , Hanover Women , Hanover (Sunrise) F9 and Hanover (Sunrise) F9 

Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T45   Madison Summerlot  St. Mary-of-the-Woods  51 (9)          +15   
-  T45   Lauren Bridgewater *  Hanover College  51 (9)          +15   
-  T45   Emma Wilkins *  Earlham College  51 (9)          +15   
-  49   Katrina Dayhuff  St. Mary-of-the-Woods  52 (9)          +16   
-  50   Samantha Shinkle *  Hanover College  53 (9)          +17   
-  51   Sami Roberts  Franklin College  56 (9)          +20   
-  52   Brooklyn Reynolds  Anderson University  61 (9)          +25   
-  -    Emily Besler *  St. Mary's College (IN)  W          -      
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